Form 3160-3 (November 1983)

30-039-24/29 Form approved.

ther instructions on reverse side)	Expires August 31, 1985
:	5 LEARS DENIGNATION AND MERIAL NO.

	(formerly 9-331C)		IED STATE		1646186	· alde)	Expires August 31, 1985	
	DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT						3 LEARE DENIGNATION AND BERIAL NO.	
			SP 081332					
		N FOR PERMIT	-					
		ILL E	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME					
	DRILL MAY 07 1987 STILL STREET WELL OIL STREET BOTTLER FARMING OF CAND MANAGEMENT Reading & Bates Petroleum COON RESOURCE ARCOLOGY 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR TO LO DE COMPANION TO LO				Solle Milita	turr#	8. FARM OF LEARE NAME	
	2. NAME OF OPERATOR	FARMU O			·		Ingram Federal 16	
	Reading & Bat	es Petroleum Co	ON RED MANAGE				9. WELL NO. 43	
	3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR						
	Reading & Bates Petroleum COON RESOURCE APPA103 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR 3. ADDRESS OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State resources).						10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT	
,	4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with a				Late Telephinessende.** E	~ <i>U</i>	Gavilan-Mancos	
jέ,	1850 FSL & 990 FEL			DEC 04 1986			AND SUBVEY OR AREA	
16.5	At proposed prod. zo:	De			DEC 04 13	00	Sec. 16-T25N-R2W	
Ü	14 DIRTANCE IN MILES	Same	REST TOWN OR POS	T OFFIE	PREALLOF LAND MAN	ACCMENT	N./M. P./M. 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE	
		of Gavilan, Ne			FARMINGTON RESOUR	RCE AREA	Rio Arriba New Mexico	
	15. DISTANCE FROM PROP		W HEATEO		OF ACRES IN LEASE	17. NO.	OF ACRES ASSIGNED	
	LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE	T LINE, FT.	001				E 320	
	(Also to nearest drl		90'	19. F*	520		ARY OR CABLE TOOLS	
	TO NEAREST WELL, I OR APPLIED FOR, ON TE	DRILLING, COMPLETED,	None		8200'	l De	tary	
	21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh		None 7237		0200	i AU	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*	
action	is subject to technica		GR 72351				Dec. 15, 1986	
edural	baylaw pursuant to 4:	3 OFR 3165.3		NG AND	CEMENTING PROG	RAMDRILLI	NG OPERATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE	
š bbési	pursuant to 43 CFR	3103.4.		1315112			T TO GAMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED	
,	12½"	9-5/8"	36		350°		ALTIEDARIEMENTS.	
	7-7/8"	5½"	17# & 15.	5#	8200'		cu. ft. 3 stage	
	7-770		17. 0 23.	<u> </u>	0200			
	EXHIBITS: "A" Location and Elevation Plat "B" Ten Point Compliance Program "C" Blowout Preventer Diagram "D" Multi-Point Requirements for APD "E" Access Road to Location				"F" Raduis Map of Location "G" Drill Rig Layout "H" Fracturing Profile "I" Location Profile "J" Production Equipment Layout			
	The E/2, Sec.	this well is not the second of	ed to this w	rell.	lug back, give data on n subsurface location	JUN -	1 1987 Incitive some and proposed new productive and proposed new productive and proposed new productive and projections. Give blowout	
	24					DIS	Г. З	
	BIGNED 2.6	Rune Petito	TI	TLE	W Division Ma		- AFPROVED	
		eral or State office use)				-	AS AMENDED	
	PERMIT NO HOLD C-104 For NISC APPROVAL DATE							
	FRESTI CV.						MAY 28 1987	
	APPROVED BY		TI	TLE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	71/ J. Stan McKee	
	CONDITIONS OF APPRO	val, if any :	e.	MOC	10			
				o a year No	1 P. ₩		FOR AREA MANAGER	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. 16 43 -INGRAM FEDERAL READING & BATES PETROLEUM CO. County Township Section Rio Arriba 25 N tage Location of Well; 915 2025 feet from the feet from the Dedicated Acreage: Producing Formation Gavilan Mancos Gallup-Mancos Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working Interest and royalty). more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _Communitization answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of Whis form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, un tization; forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-CERTIFICATION RECEIVED NM 04083 I hereby certify that the information com-MAY 1 2 1987 tained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA T. Bruce Petitt NW Division Manager Reading & Battes Petroleum Co SF 081332 I hereby certify that the well location 915' shown on this plat was plotted from field 16 Ingram Fed. notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same 43-16 is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Willi Registe ESSIONAL

1320 1650

2310

